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SM Kpist 2013 Öppen final liggande

Plac Namn Grund. S1 S2 11 12 13 14 15 Sum.
1 Jan-Åke Pettersson 285 49 47 10 10 9 10 9 429
2 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson 279 48 47 9 10 9 10 10 422
3 Jonas Roslund 281 47 44 9 9 10 10 9 419
4 Lars Hagman 275 47 47 9 10 10 10 10 418
5 Göran Andersson 275 48 48 9 9 9 9 10 417
6 Bo Wettergren 287 40 46 9 10 9 8 8 417
7 Per-Anders Axelsson 274 46 48 10 10 9 9 10 416
8 Stefan Andersson 275 46 47 9 10 9 10 10 416
9 Daniel Lindblad 277 46 47 9 9 9 10 9 416

10 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson 279 43 46 9 10 10 9 10 416
11 Gunilla Norbäck 281 45 47 8 9 8 9 9 416
12 Jan Wijkander 277 45 46 7 10 9 10 10 414
13 Olle Eriksson 277 47 43 9 10 9 9 9 413
14 Jari Hokkanen 273 44 49 9 8 9 10 10 412
15 Per Andersson 275 48 45 10 7 9 10 8 412
16 Karl-Erik Schaerlund 274 43 44 10 10 9 9 9 408
17 Jonas Björkman 274 47 43 8 10 9 9 8 408
18 Dan Andersson 273 44 44 9 8 9 10 10 407
19 Håkan Beijer 277 44 41 9 8 9 9 9 406
20 Jörgen Olsson 278 40 43 10 10 8 0 10 399

SM Kpist 2013 Veteranfinal liggande

Plac Namn Grund. S1 S2 11 12 13 14 15 Sum. Sär
1 Jan Tegnemo 285 49 48 10 10 10 10 9 431 10

2 Karl-Ingmar Johansson 286 49 49 10 10 8 9 10 431 9
3 Lars Lennartsson 287 46 46 10 10 10 10 10 429
4 Roland Resman 279 50 49 7 10 9 10 10 424
5 Gunder Svensson 283 48 47 9 8 10 9 10 424
6 Tommy Pettersson 281 50 45 9 10 10 9 9 423
7 Anders Bergström 280 48 47 10 9 10 10 8 422
8 Torbjörn Andersson 281 46 49 8 10 10 9 9 422
9 Jonny Olsson 282 47 46 9 10 10 9 9 422

10 Bengt G Nilsson 277 46 49 9 9 10 10 9 419
11 Lennart Danielsson 279 49 48 9 9 8 8 8 418
12 Lars Tofftén 273 48 48 9 8 10 10 9 415
13 Helge Pettersson 274 46 47 9 9 10 10 10 415
14 Olle Nilsson 281 45 45 9 8 9 9 9 415
15 Jan Rensfeldt 275 48 45 9 9 8 10 9 413
16 Bengt Andersson 274 44 48 10 9 10 9 8 412
17 John Häggkvist 277 47 45 10 9 8 7 9 412
18 Kent Hertzman 277 43 45 9 9 9 10 7 409
19 Birger Johansson 273 43 41 9 10 9 10 10 405
20 Tord Stuxgren 273 47 41 10 10 5 8 9 403
21 Kjell Strömberg 273 48 0 10 10 10 9 8 368



 Resultat SM förbundslag 

 1 Skånes Skyttesportförbund 1379 
 Jonas Roslund 281 
 Jan Wijkander 277 
 Göran Andersson 275 
 Stefan Andersson 275 
 Allan Laursen 271 
 2 Norrbottens Skyttesportförbund 1362 
 Jan-Åke Pettersson 285 
 John Häggkvist 277 
 Eva Pettersson 270 
 Stefan Nilsson 269 
 Stefan Marksved 261 
 3 Stockholms Skyttesportförbund 1347 
 Bo Wettergren 287 
 Karl-Erik Schaerlund 274 
 Jari Hokkanen 273 
 Ulf Nilsson 259 
 Siv E-Schaerlund 254 
 4 Hallands Skyttesportförbund 1346 
 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson 279 
 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson 279 
 Daniel Lindblad 277 
 Roland Wernlund 257 
 Bertil Svensson 254 
 5 Gotlands Skyttesportförbund 1342 
 Gunilla Norbäck 281 
 Sixten Backman 270 
 Marie Backman 270 
 Johan Tofftén 262 
 Karin Tofftén 259 
 6 Östergötlands Skyttesportförbund 1342 
 Per Andersson 275 
 Thomas Mildén 272 
 Stefan Andersson 267 
 Nils-Erik Andersson 267 
 Runar Augustsson 261 
 7 Västergötlands Skyttesportförbund 1326 
 Jan Rensfeldt 275 
 Per-Anders Axelsson 274 
 Anders Persson 269 
 Karl-Axel Sultan 264 
 Staffan Lundgren 244 
 8 Smålands Skyttesportförbund 1314 
 Jörgen Olsson 278 
 Håkan Beijer 277 
 Anders Johansson 256 
 Mikael Nilsson 252 
 Rolf Nilsson 251 



 Resultat SM förbundslag 

 9 Västsvenska Skyttesportförbund 1274 
 Olle Eriksson 277 
 Dan Andersson 273 
 Arvid Wägroth 258 
 Ingemar Jonsson 242 
 Peter Bergman 224 



 Resultat Veteran SM förbundslag 

 1 Skånes Skyttesportförbund 1399 
 Lars Lennartsson 287 
 Jonny Olsson 282 
 Roland Resman 279 
 Bengt G Nilsson 277 
 Bengt Andersson 274 
 2 Smålands Skyttesportförbund 1378 
 Karl-ingmar Johansson 286 
 Jan Tegnemo 285 
 Lennart Danielsson 279 
 Hans Thorell 267 
 Tord Sundberg 261 
 3 Gotlands Skyttesportförbund 1362 
 Anders Bergström 280 
 Tord Stuxgren 273 
 Birger Johansson 273 
 Lars Tofftén 273 
 Gert Säiner 263 
 4 Örebro Läns Skyttesportförbund 1338 
 Tommy Pettersson 281 
 Kjell Strömberg 273 
 Kenneth Eriksson 265 
 Hans Nilsson 261 
 Sterne Johansson 258 
 5 Östergötlands Skyttesportförbund 1320 
 Torbjörn Andersson 281 
 Sören Andersson 271 
 Torgny Häll 264 
 Åke Edvinsson 253 
 Willy Palm 251 
 6 Västmanlands Skyttesportförbund 1317 
 Britt Bohlström 271 
 Anita Abrahamsson 270 
 Stig Ålgars 264 
 Kjell Norèn 257 
 Arne Korsbäck 255 
 7 Värmlands Skyttesportförbund 1297 
 Börge Nilsson 268 
 Bertil Nilsson 265 
 Bo Knoblauch 260 
 Lars-Ove Hed 256 
 Björn Stange 248 
 8 Västsvenska Skyttesportförbund 1285 
 Helge Pettersson 274 
 Mats Darholm 268 
 Johan-Axel Johansson 253 
 Roland Eriksson 246 
 Ture Andersson 244 



 Resultat Veteran SM förbundslag 

 9 Stockholms Skyttesportförbund 1283 
 Bengt Lehtipalo 262 
 Kurt Johansson 257 
 Lennart Wettergren 257 
 John-Gunnar Andersson 254 
 Hans Wahlgren 253 



 Resultat föreningslag 

 1 P 2 Skytteförening 556 
 Jonny Olsson 282 
 Bengt Andersson 274 
 2 Svalövs SkF (Lag 1) 556 
 Olle Nilsson 281 
 Göran Andersson 275 
 3 Ale SkF (Lag 1) 555 
 Jan-Åke Pettersson 285 
 Eva Pettersson 270 
 4 Norrköpings SG 552 
 Torbjörn Andersson 281 
 Sören Andersson 271 
 5 Stenkumla SkG (Lag 1) 551 
 Gunilla Norbäck 281 
 Sixten Backman 270 
 6 Lärbro SkG 550 
 Kent Hertzman 277 
 Tord Stuxgren 273 
 7 Örebro SkF 548 
 Tommy Pettersson 281 
 Jörgen Börjesson 267 
 8 Tågarps SkF 548 
 Bengt G Nilsson 277 
 Allan Laursen 271 
 9 Stenkumla SkG (Lag 5) 547 
 Jonas Björkman 274 
 Birger Johansson 273 
 10 Degerhamn SkF 546 
 Lennart Danielsson 279 
 Hans Thorell 267 
 11 Södertelge SkG 544 
 Bo Wettergren 287 
 Lennart Wettergren 257 
 12 Tierp-Tolfta SkF 544 
 Gunder Svensson 283 
 Kjell Jansson 261 
 13 Löderups Skyttekår (Lag 2) 543 
 Lars Lennartsson 287 
 Bengt Ek 256 
 14 Vinslövs SkF (Lag 1) 543 
 Stefan Andersson 275 
 Göran Johansson 268 
 15 Karlsborg SkF 543 
 Per-Anders Axelsson 274 
 Anders Persson 269 



 Resultat föreningslag 

 16 Stenkumla SkG (Lag 3) 543 
 Lars Tofftén 273 
 Marie Backman 270 
 17 Stenkumla SkG (Lag 2) 542 
 Anders Bergström 280 
 Johan Tofftén 262 
 18 Gullbergs Härads SG (Lag 1) 539 
 Per Andersson 275 
 Torgny Häll 264 
 19 Söderhamns SG 539 
 Lars Hagman 275 
 Clas Olsson 264 
 20 Gunnebo SkF 538 
 Håkan Beijer 277 
 Tord Sundberg 261 
 21 Ka 2 SF 537 
 Madelene Karlsson 269 
 Sven-Erik Andersson 268 
 22 Löftadalens SkF 536 
 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson 279 
 Roland Wernlund 257 
 23 Skällinge SKF 535 
 Daniel Lindblad 277 
 Göran Wall 258 
 24 Vinslövs SkF (Lag 2) 531 
 Jan Wijkander 277 
 Per Möllerström 254 
 25 Forshälla/Torp SkF 530 
 Olle Eriksson 277 
 Johan-Axel Johansson 253 
 26 Stenkumla SkG (Lag 6) 530 
 Kristian Backman 270 
 Allan Martis 260 
 27 Ale SkF (Lag 2) 530 
 Stefan Nilsson 269 
 Stefan Marksved 261 
 28 Svalövs SkF (Lag 2) 527 
 Jonas Roslund 281 
 Kurt Nilsson 246 
 29 Gullbergs Härads SG (Lag 2) 526 
 Nils-Erik Andersson 267 
 Gösta Eriksson 259 
 30 Löderups Skyttekår (Lag 1) 522 
 Sven Persson 270 
 Kjell-Erik Norlander 252 



 Resultat föreningslag 

 31 Trelleborgs Friv. SkF 522 
 Leif Strid 266 
 Bengt Ohlsson 256 
 32 Stenkumla SkG (Lag 4) 522 
 Gert Säiner 263 
 Karin Tofftén 259 
 33 Oxelösunds SG (Lag 2) 521 
 Jörgen Öijvall 271 
 Arne Andersson 250 
 34 Kvarsebo SG 519 
 Göran Palm 268 
 Willy Palm 251 
 35 Orust Östra SF 517 
 Dan Andersson 273 
 Ture Andersson 244 
 36 Rosersbergs SkF 516 
 Bengt Lehtipalo 262 
 Siv E-Schaerlund 254 
 37 Oxelösunds SG (Lag 1) 504 
 Stefan Szabo 253 
 Lars-Göran Stenberg 251 



 Resultat Kp 1 
 1 Olof Lantz Bankeryd SkF (SM) 41   39   37   45   45   44    251 
 2 Victor Nordström Bankeryd SkF (SM) 29   45   45   45   41   41    246 
 
 Resultat Kp 2 
 1 Anton Schönbeck Oxelösunds SG (SÖ) 42   34   39   30   41   38    224 
 
 Resultat Kp 3 
 1 Göran Skoglund Söderhamns SG (GÄ) 42   46   46   43   47   47    271 
 2 Sven Persson Löderups Skyttekår (SK) 43   45   47   38   49   48    270 
 3 Göran Palm Kvarsebo SG (ÖS) 44   45   44   46   45   44    268 
 4 Per-Ola Eklund Stånga SgK (GO) 44   47   37   40   45   47    260 
 5 Ulf Nilsson Rosersbergs SkF (ST) 37   46   45   41   45   45    259 
 6 Håkan Andersson Oxelösunds SG (SÖ) 37   36   44   43   48   44    252 
 7 Kjell-Erik Norlander Löderups Skyttekår (SK) 42   42   39   44   42   43    252 
 8 Ann-Marie Dolk Norrköpings SG (ÖS) 42   47   42   43   40   37    251 
 
 Resultat Kp 4 
 1 Jonas Roslund Svalövs SkF (SK) 47   43   48   46   47   50    281 
 2 Jörgen Olsson Kalmar/Läckeby SK (SM) 46   48   45   45   47   47    278 
 3 Lars Hagman Söderhamns SG (GÄ) 48   45   46   47   45   44    275 
 4 Jonas Björkman Stenkumla SkG (GO) 43   45   45   46   46   49    274 
 5 Thomas Mildén Norrköpings SG (ÖS) 47   44   43   47   46   45    272 
 6 Jörgen Öijvall Oxelösunds SG (SÖ) 45   43   49   41   48   45    271 
 7 Kristian Backman Stenkumla SkG (GO) 42   45   44   47   44   48    270 
 8 Marie Backman Stenkumla SkG (GO) 45   44   45   43   49   44    270 
 9 Madelene Karlsson Ka 2 SF (BL) 46   42   47   44   46   44    269 
 10 Stefan Andersson Norrköpings SG (ÖS) 45   42   44   46   44   46    267 
 11 Jörgen Börjesson Örebro SkF (ÖR) 47   42   45   45   43   45    267 
 12 Karl-Axel Sultan Skövde Garnison SkF (VG) 46   42   42   47   42   45    264 
 13 Clas Olsson Söderhamns SG (GÄ) 47   46   45   43   42   41    264 
 14 Stefan Marksved Ale SkF (NO) 44   43   43   46   41   44    261 
 15 Karin Tofftén Stenkumla SkG (GO) 39   46   42   43   45   44    259 
 16 Göran Wall Skällinge SKF (HA) 38   43   43   46   44   44    258 
 17 Conny Torp Säffle SkF (VÄ) 42   43   47   42   43   40    257 
 18 Anders Johansson Kalmar/Läckeby SK (SM) 39   36   41   46   45   49    256 
 19 Mikael Nilsson Bankeryd SkF (SM) 39   44   48   41   41   39    252 
 20 Ingemar Jonsson Trollhättans SSF (VS) 39   49   39   39   39   37    242 
 21 Peter Bergman Forshälla/Torp SkF (VS) 39   34   31   36   46   38    224 
 
 Resultat Kp Elit 
 1 Bo Wettergren Södertelge SkG (ST) 49   44   48   48   49   49    287 
 2 Jan-Åke Pettersson Ale SkF (NO) 45   49   46   48   47   50    285 
 3 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla SkG (GO) 46   50   47   49   43   46    281 
 4 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F 14 SKF (HA) 46   47   47   45   48   46    279 
 5 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalens SkF (HA) 48   47   48   45   46   45    279 
 6 Jan Wijkander Vinslövs SkF (SK) 43   42   49   48   47   48    277 
 7 Håkan Beijer Gunnebo SkF (SM) 46   47   46   45   46   47    277 
 8 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge SKF (HA) 42   47   48   48   45   47    277 
 9 Olle Eriksson Forshälla/Torp SkF (VS) 44   46   46   47   48   46    277 
 10 Göran Andersson Svalövs SkF (SK) 44   48   42   47   46   48    275 
 11 Per Andersson Gullbergs Härads SG (ÖS) 44   47   45   48   44   47    275 
 12 Stefan Andersson Vinslövs SkF (SK) 43   47   49   48   44   44    275 
 13 Karl-Erik Schaerlund Rosersbergs SkF (ST) 47   46   42   47   44   48    274 
 14 Per-Anders Axelsson Karlsborg SkF (VG) 47   43   44   47   46   47    274 



 Resultat Kp Elit 
 15 Dan Andersson Orust Östra SF (VS) 46   43   45   46   48   45    273 
 16 Jari Hokkanen Turinge SkG (ST) 44   50   46   48   41   44    273 
 17 Allan Laursen Tågarps SkF (SK) 38   43   46   48   48   48    271 
 18 Eva Pettersson Ale SkF (NO) 41   46   45   46   44   48    270 
 19 Sixten Backman Stenkumla SkG (GO) 43   46   46   43   45   47    270 
 20 Håkan Johansson Säffle SkF (VÄ) 48   49   43   45   40   45    270 
 21 Anders Persson Karlsborg SkF (VG) 44   44   45   42   47   47    269 
 22 Stefan Nilsson Ale SkF (NO) 44   47   45   41   46   46    269 
 23 Johan Tofftén Stenkumla SkG (GO) 46   37   47   43   46   43    262 
 24 Bengt Ek Löderups Skyttekår (SK) 46   44   39   41   46   40    256 
 25 Siv E-Schaerlund Rosersbergs SkF (ST) 42   42   40   44   44   42    254 
 26 Staffan Lundgren Skövde Garnison SkF (VG) 45   41   37   37   40   44    244 
 
 Resultat Kp 55 
 1 Karl-ingmar Johansson Växjö Skyttegille (SM) 48   47   47   49   47   48    286 
 2 Jan Tegnemo Ålems SF (SM) 48   46   48   47   48   48    285 
 3 Jonny Olsson P 2 Skytteförening (SK) 49   46   47   44   47   49    282 
 4 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköpings SG (ÖS) 47   43   48   48   48   47    281 
 5 Anders Bergström Stenkumla SkG (GO) 45   50   47   46   46   46    280 
 6 Lennart Danielsson Degerhamn SkF (SM) 48   47   48   42   49   45    279 
 7 Bengt Andersson P 2 Skytteförening (SK) 45   45   45   46   46   47    274 
 8 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro SkG (GO) 44   45   44   48   44   48    273 
 9 Birger Johansson Stenkumla SkG (GO) 47   46   42   44   48   46    273 
 10 Lars Tofftén Stenkumla SkG (GO) 45   42   45   49   48   44    273 
 11 Sören Andersson Norrköpings SG (ÖS) 44   46   48   45   49   39    271 
 12 Anita Abrahamsson Kungsåra-Kärrbo-Irsta SkF (VM) 46   43   41   46   47   47    270 
 13 Lars-Göran Karlsson Trelleborgs Friv. SkF (SK) 41   41   48   48   46   46    270 
 14 Mats Darholm Kville SkF (VS) 41   45   46   44   48   44    268 
 15 Leif Strid Trelleborgs Friv. SkF (SK) 46   45   47   43   41   44    266 
 16 Kenneth Eriksson Hallsbergs SkF (ÖR) 45   48   44   43   40   45    265 
 17 Torgny Häll Gullbergs Härads SG (ÖS) 44   41   45   43   46   45    264 
 18 Gert Säiner Stenkumla SkG (GO) 40   48   46   45   40   44    263 
 19 Charnett Lövdahl Trelleborgs Friv. SkF (SK) 45   39   40   42   48   47    261 
 20 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby SF (VÄ) 42   47   46   39   41   45    260 
 21 Leif Cedving Norrköpings SG (ÖS) 44   44   45   43   47   35    258 
 22 Kjell Norèn Västerfärnebo SkF (VM) 46   41   43   42   42   43    257 
 23 Roland Wernlund Löftadalens SkF (HA) 42   42   43   47   40   43    257 
 24 Arne Korsbäck Strömsholms SkF (VM) 42   44   40   40   45   44    255 
 25 Per Möllerström Vinslövs SkF (SK) 43   44   39   45   37   46    254 
 26 Hans Wahlgren Rosersbergs SkF (ST) 38   42   43   47   39   44    253 
 27 Johan-Axel Johansson Forshälla/Torp SkF (VS) 44   49   26   46   49   39    253 
 28 Bengt Dolk Norrköpings SG (ÖS) 42   40     0     0     0     0      82 
 
 Resultat Kp 65 
 1 Lars Lennartsson Löderups Skyttekår (SK) 48   47   49   48   48   47    287 
 2 Olle Nilsson Svalövs SkF (SK) 46   48   47   49   43   48    281 
 3 Tommy Pettersson Örebro SkF (ÖR) 49   46   48   48   44   46    281 
 4 Kent Hertzman Lärbro SkG (GO) 44   46   47   48   46   46    277 
 5 Bengt G Nilsson Tågarps SkF (SK) 47   48   46   48   42   46    277 
 6 John Häggkvist Ale SkF (NO) 48   45   45   48   48   43    277 
 7 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnison SkF (VG) 47   45   44   49   44   46    275 
 8 Helge Pettersson Orust Östra SF (VS) 42   50   46   44   47   45    274 
 9 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors SkF (ÖR) 47   45   46   44   46   45    273 
 10 Britt Bohlström Västerfärnebo SkF (VM) 43   43   46   46   46   47    271 



 Resultat Kp 65 
 11 Göran Johansson Vinslövs SkF (SK) 42   46   43   45   44   48    268 
 12 Hans Thorell Degerhamn SkF (SM) 40   47   44   44   46   46    267 
 13 Birgitta Nilsson Bankeryd SkF (SM) 43   45   44   47   46   42    267 
 14 Bertil Nilsson Bogens SkF (VÄ) 46   47   39   44   45   44    265 
 15 Kjell-Åke Eneqvist Garda-Lau SG (GO) 38   43   47   45   43   45    261 
 16 Kjell Jansson Tierp-Tolfta SkF (UP) 38   46   46   44   42   45    261 
 17 Tord Sundberg Gunnebo SkF (SM) 42   42   45   45   44   43    261 
 18 Hans Eriksson Kila SKG (VM) 33   38   50   48   46   45    260 
 19 Allan Martis Stenkumla SkG (GO) 43   44   41   41   46   45    260 
 20 Lars-Ove Hed Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF (VÄ) 44   45   36   44   40   47    256 
 21 Bengt Ohlsson Trelleborgs Friv. SkF (SK) 37   42   43   42   46   46    256 
 22 Lennart Karlsson Gullbergs Härads SG (ÖS) 43   44   46   41   41   39    254 
 23 Willy Palm Kvarsebo SG (ÖS) 45   43   39   35   46   43    251 
 24 Rolf Nilsson Bankeryd SkF (SM) 35   41   46   43   46   40    251 
 25 Kurt Harrström Västra Husby SG (ÖS) 43   48   33   42   39   45    250 
 26 Björn Stange Nykroppa SG (VÄ) 44   40   39   40   37   48    248 
 27 Jan-Erik Lundin Hjärsås SF (SK) 34   40   39   46   41   46    246 
 28 Roland Eriksson Forshälla/Torp SkF (VS) 39   38   40   48   37   44    246 
 29 Kurt Martis Stenkumla SkG (GO) 42   43   46   40   35   39    245 
 30 Karl-Erik Johansson Helsingborgs SS (SK) 41   39   44   43   27   49    243 
 31 Kurt Donnerstål Tierp-Tolfta SkF (UP) 41   36   33   42   44   41    237 
 32 Rune Backman Forshälla/Torp SkF (VS) 44   40   41   33   37   36    231 
 
 Resultat Kp 70 
 1 Gunder Svensson Tierp-Tolfta SkF (UP) 48   50   45   42   49   49    283 
 2 Roland Resman Revinge SkF (SK) 47   49   42   46   48   47    279 
 3 Sven-Erik Andersson Ka 2 SF (BL) 46   47   47   38   46   44    268 
 4 Nils-Erik Andersson Gullbergs Härads SG (ÖS) 46   44   46   45   41   45    267 
 5 Stig Ålgars Strömsholms SkF (VM) 44   43   41   46   45   45    264 
 6 Douglas Ström Örgryte SkF (VS) 48   45   37   41   44   47    262 
 7 Runar Augustsson Norrköpings SG (ÖS) 46   40   39   44   44   48    261 
 8 Gösta Eriksson Gullbergs Härads SG (ÖS) 42   47   45   41   43   41    259 
 9 Sterne Johansson Örebro SkF (ÖR) 46   46   42   41   43   40    258 
 10 Kurt Johansson Södertelge SkG (ST) 43   42   45   38   45   44    257 
 11 Åke Eklund Strömsholms SkF (VM) 42   41   42   44   47   41    257 
 12 Lennart Wettergren Södertelge SkG (ST) 34   45   45   47   48   38    257 
 13 John-Gunnar Andersson Rimbo SkF (ST) 44   43   42   41   40   44    254 
 14 Bertil Svensson Grimetons MFL Socknars SF (HA) 45   37   41   47   41   43    254 
 15 Stefan Szabo Oxelösunds SG (SÖ) 43   37   44   38   45   46    253 
 16 Åke Edvinsson Ödeshögs SG (ÖS) 38   39   44   42   45   45    253 
 17 Kaj Nord Stånga SgK (GO) 45   47   42   43   41   35    253 
 18 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösunds SG (SÖ) 36   44   45   39   45   42    251 
 19 Kurt Nilsson Svalövs SkF (SK) 46   41   38   42   43   36    246 



 Resultat Kp 75 
 1 Thorbjörn Jacobsson Finspongs SG (ÖS) 46   45   43   44   47   45    270 
 2 Börge Nilsson Säffle SkF (VÄ) 43   48   43   40   48   46    268 
 3 Göthe Karlsson Ka 2 SF (BL) 47   47   43   41   47   40    265 
 4 Birger Dolk Norrköpings SG (ÖS) 40   47   45   41   45   45    263 
 5 Bengt Lehtipalo Rosersbergs SkF (ST) 43   44   38   46   46   45    262 
 6 Hans Nilsson Hallsbergs SkF (ÖR) 44   42   46   44   41   44    261 
 7 Lennart Abrahamsson Trelleborgs Friv. SkF (SK) 42   38   43   46   44   46    259 
 8 Hugo Ahlberg Tågarps SkF (SK) 42   47   45   42   35   47    258 
 9 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla/Torp SkF (VS) 43   45   45   46   37   42    258 
 10 Ragnar Eskilsson Trelleborgs Friv. SkF (SK) 36   42   46   43   40   44    251 
 11 Solveig Lundquist Skövde Garnison SkF (VG) 35   46   43   45   44   38    251 
 12 Arne Andersson Oxelösunds SG (SÖ) 42   36   41   46   41   44    250 
 13 Agne Roth Trelleborgs Friv. SkF (SK) 41   30   39   46   45   47    248 
 14 Ture Andersson Orust Östra SF (VS) 43   39   38   43   39   42    244 
 15 Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalens SkF (HA) 43   28   44   35   45   42    237 
 16 Åke Medbrant Gullbergs Härads SG (ÖS) 37   35   34   32   38   37    213 
 17 Dag Holstensson Gullbergs Härads SG (ÖS) 35   34   24   40   41   32    206 


